Inc., For Safe Routes To Transit Improvements, College Avenue From 
Broadway To Alcatraz Avenue Project, Project No. 1000653, The Lowest, 
Responsible, Responsive Bidder In Accordance With Project Plans, 
Specifications, State Requirements, And With Contractor’s Bid In The 
Amount Of Two Million Two Hundred Ninety-Two Thousand Five 
Hundred Ninety-Nine Dollars And Fifty Cents ($2,292,599.50);  

Rules 2/20/20 

[20-0216] 

2 Adopt The Following Pieces Of Legislation: 
1) A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Accept And 
Appropriate Four Hundred Fifty-Six Thousand Two Hundred Twenty-
Seven Dollars ($456,227.00) In Transportation Funds From The State Of 
California Section 130 Grade Crossing Improvement Program For The 
Railroad Crossing At 29th Avenue And To Award A Construction Contract 
To The Lowest Responsive And Responsible Bidder In An Amount Not To 
Exceed The Grant Amounts; And 

2) A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Accept And 
Appropriate Two Hundred Fifty-Two Thousand Two Hundred Thirty-Six 
Dollars ($252,236.00) In Transportation Funds From The State Of 
California Section 130 Grade Crossing Improvement Program For The 
Railroad Crossing At 85th Avenue And To Award A Construction Contract 
To The Lowest Responsive And Responsible Bidder In An Amount 
Not To Exceed The Grant Amounts; And  

3) A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Accept And 
Appropriate Three Hundred Fourteen Thousand Eighty-Five Dollars 
($314,085.00) In Transportation Funds From The State Of California 
Section 130 Grade Crossing Improvement Program For The Railroad 
Crossing At 105th Avenue And To Award A Construction Contract To The 
Lowest Responsive And Responsible Bidder In An Amount Not To Exceed

[...]

3 Adopt A Resolution Amending City Council Resolution No. 87653 
C.M.S. To Authorize A Three-Year Contract Extension With The Youth 
Employment Partnership To Implement Team Oakland Program From June 
30, 2020 To June 30, 2023, In An Amount Not To Exceed Three Hundred 
Seventy-Five Thousand Dollars ($375,000.00) Per Year; 

Rules 02/20/20 

[20-0223] 

Semi-Annual Reports 
No. Title Scheduled Last 

Report 
Next 
Report 

1 Staffing Report (September and March)  Rules 02/03/06 11/12/19  
2 Waterfront Trails of Oakland Update [18-1061] Rules 06/01/17 1/15/19 2/25/20